
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

285.3      1        1

281.0      1        2

279.7      1        3

278.7      1        4

277.0      1        5

273.7      1        6

273.3      2        8

273.0      1        9

271.7      1       10

271.0      1       11

270.7      1       12

270.0      1       13

269.0      1       14

267.7      1       15

267.0      1       16

266.3      1       17

266.0      1       18

265.7      3       21

264.3      1       22

263.7      1       23

262.7      1       24

262.3      1       25

262.0      1       26

261.7      3       29

261.3      1       30

261.0      1       31

260.7      1       32

260.3      1       33

260.0      1       34

259.7      1       35

259.3      2       37

259.0      1       38

258.3      1       39

257.7      1       40
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

257.3      1       41

257.0      4       45

256.7      5       50

256.3      1       51

256.0      2       53

255.7      3       56

255.3      4       60

255.0      4       64

254.7      1       65

254.3      2       67

254.0      1       68

253.3      2       70

253.0      3       73

252.7      1       74

252.3      3       77

252.0      6       83

251.7      1       84

251.3      4       88

251.0      6       94

250.7      5       99

250.3      3      102

250.0      5      107

249.7      5      112

249.3      3      115

249.0      3      118

248.7      1      119

248.3      1      120

247.7      5      125

247.3      4      129

247.0      7      136

246.7      6      142

246.3      6      148

246.0     11      159

245.7      5      164
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

245.3      7      171

245.0      8      179

244.7      7      186

244.3      5      191

244.0      5      196

243.7      2      198

243.3      5      203

243.0      2      205

242.7      8      213

242.3      5      218

242.0      8      226

241.7      9      235

241.3     10      245

241.0     11      256

240.7     14      270

240.3      8      278

240.0     12      290

239.7     10      300

239.3      7      307

239.0     11      318

238.7      7      325

238.3      5      330

238.0      7      337

237.7     12      349

237.3      5      354

237.0     12      366

236.7     15      381

236.3     22      403

236.0     21      424

235.7     14      438

235.3     21      459

235.0     14      473

234.7     18      491

234.3     15      506
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

234.0      5      511

233.7      4      515

233.3      7      522

233.0      7      529

232.7      8      537

232.3     11      548

232.0     21      569

231.7     20      589

231.3     13      602

231.0     13      615

230.7     24      639

230.3     25      664

230.0     21      685

229.7     24      709

229.3     10      719

229.0     15      734

228.7      6      740

228.3     15      755

228.0     12      767

227.7     19      786

227.3     19      805

227.0     18      823

226.7     27      850

226.3     32      882

226.0     30      912

225.7     27      939

225.3     32      971

225.0     35     1006

224.7     23     1029

224.3     14     1043

224.0     16     1059

223.7     17     1076

223.3     11     1087

223.0     11     1098
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

222.7     18     1116

222.3     14     1130

222.0     26     1156

221.7     34     1190

221.3     40     1230

221.0     38     1268

220.7     39     1307

220.3     28     1335

220.0     27     1362

219.7     33     1395

219.3     17     1412

219.0     23     1435

218.7     21     1456

218.3     12     1468

218.0     19     1487

217.7     20     1507

217.3     26     1533

217.0     26     1559

216.7     30     1589

216.3     46     1635

216.0     36     1671

215.7     41     1712

215.3     38     1750

215.0     43     1793

214.7     44     1837

214.3     29     1866

214.0     21     1887

213.7     26     1913

213.3     15     1928

213.0     18     1946

212.7     23     1969

212.3     22     1991

212.0     30     2021

211.7     38     2059
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

211.3     42     2101

211.0     37     2138

210.7     50     2188

210.3     44     2232

210.0     45     2277

209.7     42     2319

209.3     46     2365

209.0     27     2392

208.7     20     2412

208.3     11     2423

208.0     23     2446

207.7     16     2462

207.3     25     2487

207.0     20     2507

206.7     34     2541

206.3     42     2583

206.0     52     2635

205.7     54     2689

205.3     54     2743

205.0     44     2787

204.7     53     2840

204.3     27     2867

204.0     38     2905

203.7     27     2932

203.3     27     2959

203.0     16     2975

202.7     23     2998

202.3     22     3020

202.0     28     3048

201.7     40     3088

201.3     40     3128

201.0     40     3168

200.7     64     3232

200.3     49     3281
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

200.0     35     3316

199.7     49     3365

199.3     36     3401

199.0     30     3431

198.7     20     3451

198.3     26     3477

198.0     33     3510

197.7     25     3535

197.3     32     3567

197.0     56     3623

196.7     61     3684

196.3     60     3744

196.0     88     3832

195.7     75     3907

195.3     85     3992

195.0     83     4075

194.7     89     4164

194.3     59     4223

194.0     53     4276

193.7     49     4325

193.3     45     4370

193.0     40     4410

192.7     43     4453

192.3     31     4484

192.0     59     4543

191.7     52     4595

191.3     44     4639

191.0     53     4692

190.7     64     4756

190.3     69     4825

190.0     63     4888

189.7     57     4945

189.3     53     4998

189.0     47     5045
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

188.7     34     5079

188.3     34     5113

188.0     39     5152

187.7     34     5186

187.3     38     5224

187.0     41     5265

186.7     36     5301

186.3     35     5336

186.0     36     5372

185.7     40     5412

185.3     28     5440

185.0     39     5479

184.7     42     5521

184.3     45     5566

184.0     42     5608

183.7     45     5653

183.3     34     5687

183.0     40     5727

182.7     31     5758

182.3     41     5799

182.0     35     5834

181.7     23     5857

181.3     34     5891

181.0     34     5925

180.7     26     5951

180.3     17     5968

180.0     28     5996

179.7     23     6019

179.3     24     6043

179.0     26     6069

178.7     21     6090

178.3     25     6115

178.0     26     6141

177.7     29     6170
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

177.3     19     6189

177.0     24     6213

176.7     17     6230

176.3     22     6252

176.0     21     6273

175.7     15     6288

175.3     17     6305

175.0     20     6325

174.7     29     6354

174.3     15     6369

174.0     14     6383

173.7     11     6394

173.3     16     6410

173.0     23     6433

172.7     19     6452

172.3     14     6466

172.0     20     6486

171.7     20     6506

171.3     14     6520

171.0     12     6532

170.7     16     6548

170.3     12     6560

170.0     11     6571

169.7     17     6588

169.3     10     6598

169.0     15     6613

168.7     20     6633

168.3     10     6643

168.0     17     6660

167.7     11     6671

167.3      9     6680

167.0     13     6693

166.7      8     6701

166.3     15     6716
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

166.0     16     6732

165.7     13     6745

165.3      9     6754

165.0     22     6776

164.7     13     6789

164.3     12     6801

164.0     13     6814

163.7     11     6825

163.3      5     6830

163.0      8     6838

162.7     12     6850

162.3     16     6866

162.0     11     6877

161.7     10     6887

161.3     10     6897

161.0      8     6905

160.7      4     6909

160.3      4     6913

160.0      9     6922
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